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TEAM
Bob/Ed

Doug/Scot
Knef/Knef Jr.
Craig Murphy
Bill/Dan
Murph/Joe
Jim Murphy

Bob/Ron

W L
170 85

166 89
165 90
163 92
159 96
153 102
145 110
0 256

< N = T

PCT
0.666

0.650
0.646
0.639
0.623
0.600
0.568
0.000
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